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Population Estimate

Group Population Minimum

Group Base Salary

Group Rate

Initial Factor

Certified Annual Factor

Certified Cumulative Annual Factor

Salary = (C+((A-B)*D))*E*F*G

70,631

50,000

5,687
0.06
1.292
1.0413
3.3034

$ 30,776.59



