Α	Population Estimate	70,631
В	Group Population Minimum	50,000
С	Group Base Salary	5,687
D	Group Rate	0.06
Ε	Initial Factor	1.292
F	Certified Annual Factor	1.0413
G	Certified Cumulative Annual Factor	3.3034
	Salary = (C+((A-B)*D))*E*F*G	\$ 30.776.59
	July - (C.((// D) D)) L 1 G	\$ 30,770.33